7

LRBa0571/1 MDK:jld:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 67

May 29, 2003 - Offered by Representatives Albers and Grothman.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 20: delete that line and substitute "devices for; or".
3	2. Page 6, line 19: delete that line and substitute "devices for; or".
4	3. Page 10, line 7: delete that line and substitute "devices for; or".
5	4. Page 12, line 20: delete that line and substitute "devices for; or".
6	5. Page 15, line 7: delete that line and substitute "devices for; or".

(END)